PARCEL
NUMBER

ADDRESS

05-25-320-007

LEGAL DESCRIPTION

LOPT

oF
PROPERTY

DATE

241 CRYSTAL LAKES ALL

NAME OF OWNER

2-24-64
1-28-80
. 9-3-92

9-3-92
2-26-98

WOODS MERLE C & HILDA

BURKHARDT REINHOLD C & OPAL
BURKHARDT OPAL V
OTTO, MARK T & JILL E.
PICARD, SHAWN V. & PAMELA K.
PICARD SHAWN V

NO C.F.

C.F. 27.00
C.F. 32.00
3 TRS NO SP




